

कम-ग.स. ३१३ अ. २१२१-२१२१.

(mmgsx15c)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मे

बागदामा-२

DIVISION

मेधुबनी

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Manish Kumar Singh.

2nd year maint. bill
(for mmsy - se)

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name / work - const. of Road					
from " pmsy road to kutti to la"					
Agency - memish kumar Singh					
(At West chandpalem)					
Agreement no - 34 SBD/2020-021					
Date / start - 08/06/2020					
Actual Dt / completion - 28/03/2022					
maint. start date - 29/03/2022					
bill period - 29-03-2023 to					
28-03-2024					
1/(15-1) - Restoration of					
Road cuts between with					

Abstract of cost
(for 2nd year maint)

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain Cuts/Berms with soil - do -					
Qty wide P(48)/TMB = 54.4 m ³					
@ Rs 406.82/m ³ = Rs 21,968.28					
2/(15.2) - making up of Berms/Shoulder stripping Excess soil - do - do -					
Qty wide P(48)/TMB = 300 m ³					
@ Rs 61.70/m ³ = Rs 18,510.00					
3/15.3(III) - Patch Repairs over bituminous surface with 20 mm PCC with Steel coat 7-B - do -					
Qty wide P(48)/TMB = 46.88 m ³					
@ Rs 328.78/m ³ = Rs 15,413.00					
4/(15.7) - II - maint. of C/D works (slab type) - do -					
Qty wide P(49)/TMB = 1 No					
@ Rs 2329.21/each = Rs 2329.21					
5/(15.9) - maint. of Road Sign					
Qty wide P(49)/TMB = 0.50 km					
@ Rs 1077.81/km = Rs 539.00					
6/(15.11) - maint. 200 m & km stone					
Qty wide P(49)/TMB = 1 km					
@ Rs 702.29/Km = 702.29					
					1
					= Rs 59461.28

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. & Amount					594612
7/15.12(i) - cutting of branches of tree from the R/way					
8.4 wide P(49) / TMB = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 109.79 / each = Rs 219.58					
8/15.12(ii) - cutting of shrubs from the R/way - do -					
8.4 wide P(49) / TMB = 10 nos					
@ Rs 6.73 / each = Rs 67.30					
9/15.12(iii) - cutting of grass and weed - do - do -					
8.4 wide P(49) / TMB = 1000 m ²					
@ Rs 2.24 / m ² = Rs 2240.00					
10/15.12(IV) - maint. of Tree by the Road side - do - do - all 11.					
8.4 wide P(49) / TMB = 80 nos					
@ Rs 670.94 / each = Rs 53675.20					
					T = 115662.00
Add - 12% GST					= Rs 13879.44
Add - 1% LCSS					= Rs 1157.00
					G-T = Rs 130698.44
Less, 0.05% below (As per Agreement)					= (-) 65.00
Net payable Amount value					= Rs 130633.44

Continuation

29/03/2024
J.E.29/03/2024
A.E.